YT1BEpKAEHO

MIPUKA30M

ot 01.09.2023 Ne 180

Pacnucanue 3BOHKOB

Ha 2023-2023 y4yeOHbIiH 1o/

MBOY « Tiomenesckasa OOILD»

2-4 Ki1accenl

Kiaacc

Ipoxo/xuTeIbHO

CTh YPOKAa

Ipoxo/KuTEIbHOCTD

nepeMeHbl

2-bIii
KJIACC

O wONE

08.30-09.15-45muu

. 09.35-10.20-45 mun

10. 30-11.15-45 muu
11.35-12.20-45 mun
12.30-13.15-45 mun

09.15-09.35-20 mun
10.20--10.30-10 mun
11.15-11.35 -20 mun
12.20-12.30-10 mun
13.15-13.25-10 mun

3-bIlA
KJIacC

O~ wiNPE-

. 08.30-09.15-45mun

. 09.35-10.20-45 mun
. 10. 30-11.15-45 muu
. 11.35-12.20-45 mun
. 12.30-13.15-45 mun

09.15-09.35-20 mun
10.20--10.30-10 muu
11.15-11.35 -20 mun
12.20-12.30-10 muu
13.15-13.25-10 mun

4-prit
KJIACC

O~ wdNPEF

. 08.30-09.15-45mun

. 09.35-10.20-45 mun
. 10. 30-11.15-45 muu
. 11.35-12.20-45 mun
. 12.30-13.15-45 mun

09.15-09.35-20 muH
10.20--10.30-10 mun
11.15-11.35 -20 muu
12.20-12.30-10 mun
13.15-13.25-10 mun

MBOY « Tromenesckas OOIL»







